ONE RING
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
3h
�
ONE RING is a decorative yet highly technical fixture with a minimal
design and multiple application possibilities. Available in a range of
diameters, for direct ceiling or suspended mounting, with direct or
direct/indirect light emission and the possibility of adding
adjustable spotlights for accent lighting. With the option of
including a central acoustic with sound absorption panels, ONE
RING is a truly unique lighting solution.
ID 17
>107 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >90
Mac Adams 3
3000K/4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
SPECIFICATIONS
Satin methacrylate diffuser for
homogeneous emission UGR<22.
Impact resistant DPL diffuser
with homogeneous and
controlled emission, UGR<19.
BODY
Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating.
COLORS
White RAL 9003 - code B
Black RAL 9005 - code C8
* Where available
Energy efficiency
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
per versione SPOT
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
IP 40
UGR <22; <19
Direct emission
Direct/Indirect emission
FEATURES
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D*
Emergency 1 hr - code EM*
Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3R*
Ceiling version*
2700K - code K27*
Bluetooth - code BT*
40
40
40
40
UGR<22
UGR<22
81
ONE  RING PG
ONE  RING PG DOUBLE EMISSION
Satin methacrylate diffuser for homogeneous
emission UGR <22.
Power supply box and suspensions (L. 3000mm) included.
For “ceiling” version with remote driver add “P” to the code.
For ceiling version with remote driver add “P” to the code.
Satin methacrylate diffuser for homogeneous
emission UGR <22. Direct / Indirect emission.
Power supply box and suspensions (L. 3000mm) included.
IP 40Accessories on page 83.
IP 40Accessories on page 83.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17PG39K4 39W 4173 790
17PG58K4 58W 6216 1140
17PG77K4 77W 8288 1510
17PG96K4 96W 10360 1860
17PG115K4 115W 12432 2240
17PG134K4 134W 14504 2592
17PG154K4 154W 16576 2960
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17PG39K3 39W 3881 790
17PG58K3 58W 5780 1140
17PG77K3 77W 7708 1510
17PG96K3 96W 9635 1860
17PG115K3 115W 11562 2240
17PG134K3 134W 13489 2592
17PG154K3 154W 15416 2960
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI63PGK4 63W: 39W + 24W 6057 790
17DI93PGK4 93W: 58W + 35W 8966 1140
17DI123PGK4 123W: 77W + 46W 11588 1510
17DI153PGK4 153W: 96W + 57W 14760 1860
17DI184PGK4 184W: 115W + 69W 17382 2240
17DI215PGK4 215W: 134W + 81W 20554 2592
17DI246PGK4 246W: 154W + 92W 23726 2960
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI63PGK3 63W: 39W + 24W 5578 790
17DI93PGK3 93W: 58W + 35W 8255 1140
17DI123PGK3 123W: 77W + 46W 10678 1510
17DI153PGK3 153W: 96W + 57W 13595 1860
17DI184PGK3 184W: 115W + 69W 16017 2240
17DI215PGK3 215W: 134W + 81W 18934 2592
17DI246PGK3 246W: 154W + 92W 21851 2960
SU
SP
EN
DE
D/
CE
ILI
NG
40
40
UGR<19
40
40
UGR<19
82
For ceiling version with remote driver add “P” to the code.
For ceiling version with remote driver add “P” to the code.
ONE  RING DPL
ONE  RING DPL DOUBLE EMISSION
Diffuser with Diamond Prism LED (DPL) technology with
UGR <19 for environments with display screen equipment.
Power supply box and suspensions (L. 3000mm) included.
Diffuser with Diamond Prism LED  (DPL) technology
with UGR <19 for environments with display screen
equipment. Direct/Indirect emission.
Power supply box and suspensions (L. 3000mm) included.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DPL39K4 39W 3950 790
17DPL58K4 58W 5880 1140
17DPL77K4 77W 7840 1510
17DPL96K4 96W 9800 1860
17DPL115K4 115W 11760 2240
17DPL134K4 134W 13720 2592
17DPL154K4 154W 15680 2960
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DPL39K3 39W 3674 790
17DPL58K3 58W 5468 1140
17DPL77K3 77W 7291 1510
17DPL96K3 96W 9114 1860
17DPL115K3 115W 10937 2240
17DPL134K3 134W 12760 2592
17DPL154K3 154W 14582 2960
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI63DPLK4 63W: 39W + 24W 5834 790
17DI93DPLK4 93W: 58W + 35W 8630 1140
17DI123DPLK4 123W: 77W + 46W 11140 1510
17DI153DPLK4 153W: 96W + 57W 14200 1860
17DI184DPLK4 184W: 115W + 69W 16710 2240
17DI215DPLK4 215W: 134W + 81W 19770 2592
17DI246DPLK4 246W: 154W + 92W 22830 2960
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI63DPLK3 63W: 39W + 24W 5371 790
17DI93DPLK3 93W: 58W + 35W 7943 1140
17DI123DPLK3 123W: 77W + 46W 10261 1510
17DI153DPLK3 153W: 96W + 57W 13074 1860
17DI184DPLK3 184W: 115W + 69W 15392 2240
17DI215DPLK3 215W: 134W + 81W 18205 2592
17DI246DPLK3 246W: 154W + 92W 21017 2960
40
40
UGR<22
Ø 60
13
0
UGR<19
83
ACCESSORIES
Kit of transparent screens for the  indirect lighting side.
ONE  RING PG ACOUSTIC DOUBLE EMISSION
Satin methacrylate diffuser for homogeneous
emission UGR <22. Direct / Indirect emission.
Power supply box and suspensions (L. 3000mm) included.
Gray sound-absorbing panel.
IP 40
For ceiling version with remote driver add “P” to the code.
ONE  RING SPOT
Spot light installable on One Ring.
Beam angles: 15° - 20° - 36° - 50°.
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI93PGK4AC 93W: 58W + 35W 8966 1140
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17DI93PGK3AC 93W: 58W + 35W 8255 1140
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17VT9K415 9W 15° 1094 60
17VT9K420 9W 20° 1094 60
17VT9K436 9W 36° 1094 60
17VT9K450 9W 50° 1094 60
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
17VT9K315 9W 15° 923 60
17VT9K320 9W 20° 923 60
17VT9K336 9W 36° 923 60
17VT9K350 9W 50° 923 60
17AASCINTR790	 Diam. Ø  790mm
17AASCINTR1140	 Diam. Ø 1140mm
17AASCINTR1510	 Diam. Ø 1510mm
17AASCINTR1860	 Diam. Ø 1860mm
17AASCINTR2240	 Diam. Ø  2240mm
17AASCINTR2592	 Diam. Ø  2592mm
17AASCINTR2960	 Diam. Ø  2960mm
SU
SP
EN
DE
D/
CE
ILI
NG